
         Futapest Háziverseny      
          Orczy kert,  2011. augusztus 10.  
 
               Végeredmény 5 KM 
 
Absz.hely             Név                  Szül.év            Idö 
    1.     SOMOGYI KÁROLY                    1964            20:06           
    2.     FORGÁCS ISTVÁN                    1975            20:11           
    3.     LOHN MIKLÓS                       1956            20:59           
    4.     FÖLDVÁRI ZOLTÁN                   1965            21:05           
    5.     RAJSZKI LÁSZLÓ                    1965            22:23           
    6.     RAJSZKI LILI                      1998            22:43           
    7.     CZAKÓ LÁSZLÓ                      1954            23:33           
    8.     IVÁNCSICS ZSOLT                   1968            23:43           
    9.     BAKOS FERENC                      1955            24:14           
   10.     BEREZVAI FERENC                   1963            25:30           
   11.     KAULICS ANNA                      1965            27:35           
   12.     RICHTER FERENC                    1938            28:53           
   13.     KENYÉR IMRE                       1933            35:50           
   14.     TABAJDI JÓZSEF                    1941            38:27 
 
                          

   A verseny végeredménye korosztályok szerint 
 
férfi                 
  
Helyezés              Név                  Szül.év            Idö    
   1.     FORGÁCS ISTVÁN                     1975            20:11             
 
senior férfi          
  
Helyezés              Név                  Szül.év             Idö  
   1.     SOMOGYI KÁROLY                     1964             20:06             
   2.     LOHN MIKLÓS                        1956             20:59           
   3.     FÖLDVÁRI ZOLTÁN                    1965             21:05              
   4.     RAJSZKI LÁSZLÓ                     1965             22:23             
   5.     CZAKÓ LÁSZLÓ                       1954             23:33           
   6.     IVÁNCSICS ZSOLT                    1968             23:43           
   7.     BAKOS FERENC                       1955             24:14           
   8.     BEREZVAI FERENC                    1963             25:30           
   9.     RICHTER FERENC                     1938             28:53           
  10.     KENYÉR IMRE                        1933             35:50           
  11.     TABAJDI JÓZSEF                     1941             38:27           
 
ifjúsági nő           
  
Helyezés              Név                  Szül.év              Idö  
   1.     RAJSZKI LILI                       1998              22:43           
 
senior nő             
  
Helyezés              Név                  Szül.év              Idö  
   1.     KAULICS ANNA                      1965               27:35  



         Futapest Háziverseny      
         Orczy kert,  2011. augusztus 10.  
 
               Végeredmény 10 KM 
         
                        
Absz.hely             Név                  Szül.év             Idö 
    1.     SOMOGYI KÁROLY                    1964             40:57           
    2.     FORGÁCS ISTVÁN                    1975             41:35           
    3.     FÖLDVÁRI ZOLTÁN                   1965             45:30           
    4.     LOHN MIKLÓS                       1956             46:37           
    5.     RAJSZKI LÁSZLÓ                    1965             47:37           
    6.     RÉVÉSZ VIKTOR                     1978             49:00           
    7.     HALLGAT FANNI                     1999             50:39           
    8.     HAJDU ZOLTÁN                      1969             53:58           
    9.     VLASICS JÁNOS                     1943             56:23           
   10.     BEREZVAI FERENC                   1963             57:05           
   11.     KAULICS ANNA                      1965           1:01:19           
   12.     RUTHART VILMOS                    1958           1:03:34  
 
 

   A verseny végeredménye korosztályok szerint 
 
férfi                 
  
Helyezés              Név                  Szül.év              Idö 
   1.     FORGÁCS ISTVÁN                     1975              41:35            
   2.     RÉVÉSZ VIKTOR                      1979              49:00             
 
senior férfi          
  
Helyezés              Név                  Szül.év              Idö  
   1.     SOMOGYI KÁROLY                     1964              40:57           
   2.     FÖLDVÁRI ZOLTÁN                    1965              45:30           
   3.     LOHN MIKLÓS                        1956              46:37           
   4.     RAJSZKI LÁSZLÓ                     1965              47:37           
   5.     HAJDU ZOLTÁN                       1969              53:58           
   6.     VLASICS JÁNOS                      1943              56:23           
   7.     BEREZVAI FERENC                    1963              57:05           
   8.     RUTHART VILMOS                     1958            1:03:34           
 
ifjúsági nő           
  
Helyezés              Név                  Szül.év              Idö    
   1.     HALLGAT FANNI                      1999              50:39         
 
senior nő             
  
Helyezés              Név                  Szül.év              Idö   
   1.     KAULICS ANNA                       1965            1:01:19           
          
                    


